Features
• PTFE reference junction resists fouling and
chemical attack
• Polyarylsulphone (PAS) body for broad range of
chemical compatibility
• General purpose bulb pH glass suitable in a wide
range of applications
• Patented DryLoc connector with gold plated

3-3719-21
3-3719-22
Ordering Information
3-2756WT.099 Rev A (02/18)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfi scher.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Tip design Temperature Element Use With
DryLoc pH Electrodes
3-2756-WTP 159 001 390 Bulb Pt1000 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics*
3-2756-WTP-1 159 001 384 Bulb 3 KΩ Balco 2751 or 2760 Preamplifi er**
DryLoc ORP Electrodes
3-2757-WTP 159 001 391 Flat N/A 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics*
or
2760 Preamplifi er**
*The 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics has a digital (S3L) output which is used with the 8900, 9900 or 9950
instruments, and the Profi bus Concentrator.  It also has a 4 to 20 mA output for connections to PLC’s, data